5. Hallenmarathon Pfohren

Halbmarathon

Pos.
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Halbmarathon

A WN PR

St.Nr.
54
63
76
58
60
69
59
70
66
77
72
75
64
55
57
67
56
51
61

71
78
73
74

arena geisingen
Herren

Name

Sven Bruder
Mario Tedesco
Lars Winheller
Holger Czujack
Patrick Ehrat
Thomas Schatton
Robert Dreilich
Frank Gotze
Simon Achermann
Henry Schneider
Andreas Gleichauf
Thorsten Kaiser
Johannes Marz
Oliver Hoppe
Stefan Wiist
Thomas Baltzer
Pierre Decrauzat
Markus Nussle
Angelo Paradisi

Damen

Isabell Flaig
Stefanie Malak
Julia Schacherer
Lena Haesler

Verein

TG Schwenningen

Werma Laufer

Lauftreff Pfohren e.V.
Sport-Kiosk

WhatsApp Runners Schaffhausen
Panama Atletico

BLACKFOREST BABARIANS
Lauftreff Pfohren e.V.

WhatsApp Runners Schaffhausen
Lauftreff Pfohren e.V.

SV Mundelfingen

FAMF

FAMF

Atletica Venafro

Lauftreff Pfohren e.V.
Lena Lauft

AK

M 50
M 40
M 45
M 40
M 45
M 50
M 35
M 55
M 35
M 30
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 30
M 30
M 55
M 35
M 45
M 55

M 35
W 40
W 35
W 35



16.02.2020

21,1 km

Gesamtzeit
01:22:49
01:23:38
01:25:53
01:27:57
01:29:16
01:35:15
01:35:57
01:36:11
01:37:14
01:38:30
01:42:02
01:44:41
01:46:25
01:48:24
01:50:53
02:03:42
02:13:45
02:27:50

DNF

21,1 Km

01:39:29

01:45:20

01:47:27
DNF



